

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2006
CR LMP . NO(s). 11926

NAHAR SINGH & AN R.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)

Date: 28 / 11 / 2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Santosh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the petitioner has inspected the original records.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj